
$2,490,000

451 119TH ST, BISCAYNE PARK, FL, 33161
https://ritterproperties.com

PRICED TO SELL!!FEATURE FILLED 2023 LUXURY CUSTOM
DESIGNER CONTEMPORARY ON HIGH AND DRY PROF.
LANDSCAPED LOT WITH MASSIVE OAKS,FRUIT TREES AND
ELEVATED 30 X15 INFINI,TY EDGE POOL W/CHAISE SHELF, IN HOT
BISCAYNE PARK.5BR/3 BA WITH A BREATHTAKING TREETOP
LEVEL MASTER BR,2 WALKIN CLOSETS,MIDNIGHT
KITCHEN,TERRACE, AND ELEGANT MASTER BATH ALL WITH
FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS. AN […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2919 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2919 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 11550 sq ft SubdivisionName: BISCAYNE PARK ESTATES

ListOfficeName: Global Luxury Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11469873

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1948

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BISCAYNE PARK ESTATES Roof: Composition Roll

Heating: Central Parking: Driveway, Guest, No Rv/Boats

Amenities & Features
Features: Attic, Cooking Island, Decorative,
Family Room, First Floor Entry, French Doors, Great
Room, Split Bedroom, Storage, Utility
Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Trash compactor, Wall Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Paved Road WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Fruit Trees, Open
Balcony, Outdoor Shower

PoolFeatures: Automatic Chlorination, In
Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes


